THQS2 Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product Datasheet
08.03.2022
1
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Rated Voltage Range 8VDC to 50VDC
Capacitance Range 1,600uF to 13,000uF

• Lead trimming
• Provide adequate care if leads must be trimmed.  Positive terminal can not be trimmed
below the nickel lead (0.167 from rim).
THQS2 Series Hybrid Capacitors
Export Classification
THQS2 series capacitors are ECCN EAR99
3
Quantic Evans
72 Boyd Avenue East Providence RI 02914 USA   •   401.435.3555   •   Fax: 401.435.3558
Ratings Table –THQS2 Series
Part Number Description
Part Number
Voltage_
70°C
Voltage_85°C Voltage_125°C Cap (µF) ESR (mΩ) Height (in) Mass (g)
THQS2008133 8 8 4.8 13,000 200 0.341 8
THQS2010103 10 10 6 10,000 200 0.341 8
THQS2016622 16 16 9.5 6,250 200 0.341 8
THQS2025442 25 25 15 4,400 200 0.341 8
THQS2035292 35 35 21 2,900 250 0.341 8
THQS2050162 50 50 30 1,600 250 0.341 10
THQS2 Series Hybrid Capacitors
Product
Series
Voltage